
Broward County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-1714

Status: Agenda Ready

In control: OFFICE OF REGIONAL COMMUNICATIONS AND
TECHNOLOGY

On agenda: Final action:10/6/2020 10/6/2020

Title: MOTION TO AUTHORIZE County Administrator to negotiate and execute a Fifth Amendment to the
Agreement between Broward County and Sheriff of Broward County for the Operation of Call-Taking,
Teletype (Queries Only), and Dispatch Services for the Consolidated Regional E-911 Communications
System in substantially the form attached as Exhibit 1 to extend the Agreement on its existing terms
for up to two additional three-month periods, retroactive to October 1, 2020, subject to approval as to
legal sufficiency by the Office of the County Attorney.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit 1 - Operator Agreement Fifth Amendment

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Broward County Printed on 4/29/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

